
Culbertson School Fall Sports Schedules 

2025-2026 

Volleyball   

Date                        ​ Opponent                            ​ Location                  ​ Time            ​         ​ Teams 

Sat. Aug 30             ​ Culbertson Invite    ​         ​ Culbertson               ​ 8:00 am                   ​ Varsity        ​  

Thurs. Sept 4​ ​ Richey/Lambert​ ​ Culbertson​ ​ 4:30 pm​ ​ JH, JV, V 

Sat. Sept 6​ ​ Savage​ ​ ​ Savage​ ​ 3:00 pm​ ​ JH, JV, V 

Tues. Sept 9         ​ Fairview                              ​  Culbertson        ​ 4:00 pm                   ​ JH, no JV, V 

Thurs. Sept 11​​ Froid/Lake​ ​ ​ Culbertson​ ​ 4:00 pm​ ​ JH, JV, V 

Sat. Sept 13             ​ Scobey Invite                      ​ Scobey                       TBA                        ​ Varsity 

Tues. Sept 16​​ Frontier​ ​ ​ Frontier​ ​ 5:00 pm​ ​ JH only 

Thurs. Sept 18           ​Mondak                               ​ Culbertson​ ​ 4:00 pm              ​ JH,JV, V 

Fri. Sept 19         ​ Brockton                             ​ Brockton               ​ 5:00 pm                   ​  No JH, V 

Sat. Sept 20         ​ Lustre                                  ​ Culbertson           ​ 4:00 pm                   ​ JH, JV, V 

Thurs. Sept 25         ​ Bainville                              ​ Bainville                ​ 4:30 pm                   ​ JH, JV, V 

Mon. Sept 29​ ​ Frontier​ ​ ​ Culbertson​ ​ 6:00 pm​ ​ JH only 

Tues. Sept 30​​ Lustre​ ​ ​ ​ Lustre​ ​ ​ 4:30 pm​ ​ JH, V 

Thur. Oct 2​ ​ Savage​ ​ ​ Culbertson​ ​ 4:00 pm​ ​ JH, JV, V 

Sat.Oct 4​ ​ Ekalaka Invite​​ ​ Ekalaka​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Varsity 

Sat. Oct 4​ ​ JH Districts​ ​ ​ Culbertson​ ​ 8:00 am​ ​ JH only 

Tues. Oct 7​ ​ Froid/Lake​ ​ ​ Med Lake​ ​ 5:30 pm​ ​ JV, V 

Sat. Oct 11         ​ Richey/Lambert                  ​ Richey                         5:30  pm                   JV, V 

Thurs. Oct 16             Brockton                                Culbertson​       ​ 1:00 pm              ​   V, JV 

Fri. Oct 17           ​ Mondak                               ​ Grenora​ ​ 4:00 pm              ​ JV, V 

Thurs. Oct 23              Bainville                              ​ Culbertson             ​ 5:30  pm                ​ JV, V.  

 

Oct. 30-Nov 1                         ​ District 1C Tournament                 ​ Culbertson             ​  

Nov. 6-8            ​            ​            ​Eastern C Div. Tournament          ​ Sidney                              ​  

Nov. 13-15                        ​ State C Tournament                       ​ Bozeman                          ​  



 *Homecoming  ​+Pink Night and Senior Recognition                                                                                                               

 Updated Sept 20, 2025 

 


